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Nom

DUARTE SILVINO
GONCALVES
REAULT Didier
SOBRAL Fréres
ALVES DE
VIGNEZ M&Mme
DE SOUSA
VIGNEZ M&Mme
GONCALVES
VIGNEZ M&Mme
FOGAL P&F
MORAT Bernard
MORAT Bernard
BILLARD Jean-
MORAT Bernard
VIGNEZ M&Mme
DIRUIT Zéphir
DOS SANTOS
SOBRAL Fréres
VIGNEZ M&Mme
SOBRAL Fréres
MORAT Bernard
ALVES DE

DOS SANTOS
MORAT Bernard
REGLIN Olivier
LEDOUX-DURQY-
DUARTE SILVINO
SOBRAL Fréres
DUARTE SILVINO
SOBRAL Fréeres
SIMOES Victorino
PEREIRA Antonio
REAULT Didier
CARVALHO Mr &
SOBRAL Fréres
SOBRAL Fréeres
DOS SANTOS
SANS Pierre
REAULT Didier
REAULT Didier
GONCALVES
DUARTE SILVINO
DEMAILLY Thierry
FOGAL P&F
GONCALVES
REGLIN Olivier
GONCALVES
DIRUIT Zéphir
FOGAL P&F
SOBRAL Fréeres
REAULT Didier
VIGNEZ M&Mme
LEDOUX-DURQY-
ALMEIDA Antonio
REGLIN Olivier
VIGNEZ M&Mme
PIRES Jordan
VIGNEZ M&Mme
DUARTE SILVINO
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R21 EESE 15 OR VIEUX

Pigeon  Px

0493438-08 13
0518199-08 13
0362639-12 12
0511087-08 12
0071533-06 12
0495008-08 12
0363199-12 11
0365101-12 11
0008434-10 11
0317378-11 11
0053378-07 11
0314618-11 11
0497083-09 11
0189814-10 11
0314623-11 11
0317340-11 11
0022463-09 11
0195346-10 11
0054047-08 11
0193957-10 11
0550939-05 11
0139753-07 10
0057387-09 10
0022566-09 10
0498197-08 10
0173538-10 10
0191676-10 10
0110633-09 10
0528119-05 10
6339635-09 10
0528125-05 10
0367024-12 10
0008484-10 10
4021066-11 10
0111863-09 10
0138857-07 10
0054050-08 10
0497237-08 10
0113690-09 10
0254896-04
0190914-10
0323930-11
0008532-10
0008599-10
0498236-08
0013009-11
0194588-10
0013008-11
0194260-10
0113254-09
0511089-08
0206963-10
0113714-09
0365143-11
0111080-09
0022459-09
0193964-10
0145272-07
0317347-11
0110703-09
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BAGUE EN OR - VIEUX

Pts

1160.22
1150.32
1147.96
1115.55
1115.11
1057.78
1045.61
1038.22
1030.8
1026.02
1017.06
1009.1
1007.14
1003.02
1001.66
986.46
980.6
979.05
954.24
944.01
940.79
944.26
924.26
922.04
917.72
911.71
909.31
908.62
898.05
892.7
886.87
884.45
876.66
874.95
869.91
868.96
867.37
865.4
847.14
855.56
842.92
840.89
819.15
818.83
816.18
815.58
814.51
810.14
808.36
805.77
805.44
804.49
803.1
802.9
799.59
798.4
797.15
796.48
795.64
791.87

Enlogement

MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
LAGNY SUR MARNE
LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEAUX

GRETZ

MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
MONTEREAU

ST THIBAULT DES
MEAUX

MELUN

PONTAULT

LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEAUX

LAGNY SUR MARNE
ST THIBAULT DES
LAGNY SUR MARNE
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

GRETZ

MEAUX

LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEAUX

LAGNY SUR MARNE
PONTAULT
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
MONTEREAU
LAGNY SUR MARNE
LAGNY SUR MARNE
PONTAULT

MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

GRETZ

ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
MELUN

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
LAGNY SUR MARNE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

GRETZ

LAGNY SUR MARNE
MELUN

MEAUX

PONTAULT

MEAUX

MEAUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-



Place

Nom

61 VIGNEZ M&Mme
62 REAULT Didier
63 VIGNEZ M&Mme
64 SOBRAL Fréres
65 ALMEIDA Antonio
66 VIGNEZ M&Mme
67 REAULT Didier
68 ALMEIDA Antonio
69 REGLIN Olivier
70 HENRIQUES
71 REAULT Didier
72 LEDOUX-DUROQOY-
73 VIGNEZ M&Mme
74  DIRUIT Zéphir
75 REAULT Didier
76 VIGNEZ M&Mme
77 GONCALVES
78 VIGNEZ M&Mme
79 RICHERT Denis
80 GONCALVES
81 ALMEIDA Antonio
82 BOUTARD
83 VIGNEZ M&Mme
84 DOS SANTOS
85 REGLIN Olivier
86 HENRIQUES
87 DE SOUSA
88 LOUREIRO M/Mme
89 PEREIRA Antonio
90 DIRUIT Zéphir
91 HENRIQUES
92 GONCALVES
93 DEMAILLY Thierry
94 DEMAILLY Thierry
95 ALVES DE
96 SIMOES Victorino
97 RICHERT Denis
98 VIGNEZ M&Mme
99 ALVES DE

100 VIGNEZ M&Mme

R21 EESE 15 OR VIEUX

Pigeon

0072547-06
0362632-12
0495064-08
0528124-05
0494593-08
0317330-11
0098576-09
0192963-10
0012900-11
0497332-08
4021069-11
0314479-11
0086878-12
0313437-11
0361641-12
0193940-10
1629853-11
0317336-11
0365789-12
1147282-11
0318220-11
0361353-12
0317328-11
0112714-09
0496306-09
0195598-10
0494622-08
0517871-09
0320574-11
0022471-09
0319310-11
0310645-11
0012935-11
0314082-11
0364030-12
6020607-07
0365769-12
0317333-11
0364015-12
0495045-08

Px
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Pts

789.8
781.48
777.17
775.87
761.54
753.43
746.75
781.08
777.93
765.19
754.27
750.69
749.51
746.29
746.05
744.01
743.38
740.26
740.12
740.06
737.72
732.25
730.98
729.62
728.02
726.54
726.51
726.35
725.69
725.46
724.58
723.46
721.71
720.48

717.3
716.42
711.76
710.42

705.9
705.59

Enlogement

MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

LAGNY SUR MARNE
LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
LAGNY SUR MARNE
MELUN

LAGNY SUR MARNE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
GRETZ

MEAUX

MELUN

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MEAUX

ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
LAGNY SUR MARNE
CORBEIL ESSONNES
MEAUX

PONTAULT

MELUN

LAGNY SUR MARNE
GRETZ

PONTAULT
DAMMARIE LES LYS
MELUN

LAGNY SUR MARNE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
GRETZ

GRETZ

LAGNY SUR MARNE
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
MEAUX

LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEAUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-



